
Capital Project Name Company Name Name (First) Name (Last) Email Phone
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Tekcon Construction, Inc. Veronica Dziadyk tekconveronica2019@gmail.com (848) 216‐3452
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School J&G Building Group Gladys King gladys.king@jgbuildinggroup.com (302) 285‐3630
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Paramount Electrical Services Bob Kelleher bob@paramountelectricalservices.com (215) 625‐2444
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan rscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Robert Michaels Bob Scanlan rscanlan@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 962‐9492
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School The Blue Book Megan Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Construction Journal David Curtice dcurtice@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Subir Chakraborty projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com (800) 431‐2584
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School GEM Mechanical Services Inc. Drew Silich drew@gemmsi.com (610) 361‐9667
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School PWXPress Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.com (408) 676‐8941
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Eagle Mechanical, Inc. Wayne Long wlong@eaglemechanical.com (856) 662‐3777
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Hyde Elelctric Corporation Joanne Melloy hydeelectricjoann@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School john bee inc brian bee johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923‐3335
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School General Asphalt Paving Co Mark Walush mwalush@johnmeehanandson.com (215) 673‐7800
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School WEBCO Construction Anthony Weber anthony@webcoconstruction.com (215) 768‐2601
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School LABE SALES INC. LYNDA LABE LABESALESINC@AOL.COM (215) 332‐7100
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Deltek Source Management sourcemanagement@deltek.com (206) 373‐9500
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School pANNULLA CONSTRUCTION cO., iNC. Joe Pannulla pannullaconstruction@comcast.net (215) 508‐4324
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Allstates Mechanical, Ltd. Kathy Greenleaf kgreenleaf@allstatesml.com (610) 361‐9204
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Hyde Electric Corporation Kenneth Funk kenhyde2@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Hyde Electric Corp. Andrew Funk Drew.Hyde3@gmail.com (215) 843‐8900
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School John J. Bee, Inc Garry Moore johnbee@beemechanical.com (215) 923‐3335
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Manna Supply, Inc. Shannon Martin sales@mannasupply.com (609) 744‐4093
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Clemens Construction Co., Inc. Carol Horne Penn cpenn@clemensconstruction.com (215) 567‐5757
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Five Star, inc. Mary Ellen Strubilla general@fivestarmechanical.com (610) 719‐6415
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School ConstructConnect Julieanne Pike julieanne.pike@constructconnect.com (513) 458‐5828
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School John S. McManus, Inc. Sean McManus spm@jsmcmanus.com (610) 558‐1199
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Dodge Data & Analytics Eden Rodriguez dodge.docs@construction.com (413) 893‐0645
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Gil‐Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs‐ltd.net (717) 648‐2601
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Bid Ocean, Inc. Eric Johnson bids@bidocean.com (970) 237‐4411
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Bid Ocean, Inc. Eric Johnson bids@bidocean.com (970) 237‐4411
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School DOLAN MECHANICAL, INC. JAMES DOLAN dmi@dolanmechanical.com (856) 629‐9331
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Magnum, Inc. Michael Rongione michael@magnuminc‐gc.com (215) 957‐7886
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School TE Construction Services, LLCC Edward Hilbert III ejhilbert@tecbuilds.com (215) 441‐8223
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Lex Electric Lex Electric clangdon@lexelectriccompany.com (610) 566‐9090
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Murphy Quigley Co Inc John Milano j.milano@mquigleyco.com (610) 668‐7370
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School JMT Architecture Manijeh Haeri mhaeri@jmt.com (215) 496‐4765
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Edward J. Meloney, Inc. Melissa Higgins ejmeloneyinc@aol.com (610) 626‐4900
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School BidNet Mary Ellen Testa mary‐ellen.testa@mdfcommerce.com (800) 677‐1997
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Bidnet Kurt Pitzer gbs@bidnet.com (800) 677‐1997
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School WEBCO Construction Tim Hicks tim@webcoconstruction.com (215) 617‐0139
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School diamond huntbach Mark Goshow dhc.markg@gmail.com (215) 350‐1017
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Smith Construction TJ Ohntrup tj@smithconstructioninc.com (215) 639‐1900
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Request Request Request capitalbids@philasd.org (215) 400‐4000
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Construction Journal Pamela Exton bids@constructionjournal.com (772) 781‐2144
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Request Request Request capitalbids@philasd.org (215) 400‐4000
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Madden Electric Michael Kowal mjkowal@maddenelectrical.com (610) 226‐5756
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School onvia onva onvia onvia1234@gmail.com (252) 252‐2525
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Gil‐Bar Greg Diehl gdiehl@gbs‐ltd.net (717) 648‐2601
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Mulhern Electric Company Patrice Mulhern patrice@mulhernelectric.com (215) 572‐1224
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Robert Michaels & Associates gina Campbell gcampbell@robertmichaelsinc.com (215) 355‐4032
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Lorenzon Brothers Company Kim Bray kbray@lorenzon.net (215) 247‐0542
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School CIS Jason Havrilla cis@cisleads.com (973) 492‐0509
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School BSI Construction, LLC David Kirsch david@bsiconst.com (484) 886‐6837
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School JMT Chris Perks cperks@jmt.com (856) 905‐2338
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Philadelphia School District Steve Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School JMT Chris Perks cperks@jmt.com (856) 905‐2338
Toilet Room Renovations at James Logan School Philadelphia School District Steve Yarnall syarnall@philasd.org (215) 400‐6337


